163
UCZ Chip Type, High Reliability.
Low temperature ESR specification.
Chip type, high temperature range, for +125°C use.
Added ESR specification after the test at -40°C.
Applicable to automatic mounting machine fed with carrier tape.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
AEC-Q200 compliant. Please contact us for details.

Current (mArms) at 125°C 100kHz
: In this case,  6 will be put at 12th digit of type
numbering system.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Nichicon:
  UCZ1A221MCL1GS  UCZ1A331MCL1GS  UCZ1A331MCL6GS  UCZ1A471MCL1GS  UCZ1C101MCL1GS
UCZ1C101MCL6GS  UCZ1C221MCL1GS  UCZ1C331MCL1GS  UCZ1C471MCL1GS  UCZ1E101MCL1GS
UCZ1E221MCL1GS  UCZ1E331MCL1GS  UCZ1V101MCL1GS  UCZ1V221MCL1GS  UCZ1V470MCL1GS
UCZ1V470MCL6GS  UCZ1V680MCL1GS  UCZ2A220MCS6GS  UCZ1A471MCS1GS  UCZ1E221MCS6GS
UCZ1E101MCS6GS  UCZ1A221MCS1GS  UCZ1H470MCS1GS  UCZ1J470MCS6GS  UCZ1H330MCS6GS
UCZ1V220MCL1GS  UCZ1K220MCL1GS  UCZ1V100MCL1GS  UCZ2A100MCS1GS  UCZ1K470MCS1GS
UCZ1J470MCS1GS  UCZ2A220MCS1GS  UCZ1V101MCS1GS  UCZ1J330MCS6GS  UCZ1H220MCS1GS
UCZ1H330MCS1GS  UCZ1C331MCS1GS  UCZ1H101MCS1GS  UCZ1H330MCL1GS  UCZ1C471MCS1GS
UCZ1K330MCS6GS  UCZ1J470MCL1GS  UCZ1J330MCL6GS  UCZ2A220MCL1GS  UCZ1V680MCS1GS
UCZ1K100MCS1GS  UCZ1K220MCS1GS  UCZ1J100MCL1GS  UCZ2A330MCS1GS  UCZ1V221MCS1GS
UCZ1E101MCS1GS  UCZ1A331MCS6GS  UCZ1H470MCL6GS  UCZ1C101MCS6GS  UCZ1E221MCS1GS
UCZ1E330MCL1GS  UCZ1C101MCS1GS  UCZ1J220MCL1GS  UCZ1H100MCL1GS  UCZ1H470MCS6GS
UCZ1K330MCL1GS  UCZ1V330MCS1GS  UCZ1K220MCL6GS  UCZ1K330MCS1GS  UCZ1V470MCS6GS
UCZ1V330MCL1GS  UCZ1C221MCS1GS  UCZ1H101MCL1GS  UCZ1E331MCS1GS  UCZ1K220MCS6GS
UCZ1J100MCS1GS  UCZ1J330MCL1GS  UCZ1J220MCS1GS  UCZ1H220MCL1GS  UCZ1V470MCS1GS
UCZ1K330MCL6GS  UCZ1J330MCS1GS  UCZ2A100MCL1GS  UCZ1C470MCL1GS  UCZ1H330MCL6GS
UCZ1A331MCS1GS  UCZ1E221MCL6GS  UCZ1K100MCL1GS  UCZ1K470MCL1GS  UCZ1J470MCL6GS
UCZ1H470MCL1GS  UCZ2A330MCL1GS  UCZ2A220MCL6GS  UCZ1E101MCL6GS  UCZ1J471MNQ1MS
UCZ1H821MNQ1MS  UCZ1K521MNQ1MS  UCZ1E821MNQ1MS  UCZ1E222MNQ1MS  UCZ1K331MNQ1MS
UCZ1J181MNQ1MS  UCZ1V681MNQ1MS  UCZ1V122MNQ1MS  UCZ1V222MNQ1MS  UCZ1V471MNQ1MS